
YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

21ST NOVEMBER - 2ND DECEMBER 2022

Day Date Start Time Subject Duration Start Time Subject Duration Start Time Subject Duration

Monday 21-Nov-22 09:00 English Language 1h 45 11:40 Maths (non-calculator) 1h 30 14:20
French Listening H.

French Listening F.

45m

35m

Tuesday 22-Nov-22 09:00 History 2h 11:40
Biology

Combined Science Biology

1h 45

1h 15
14:20

Spanish Listening H.

Spanish Listening F.

45m

35m

Wednesday 23-Nov-22 09:00 English Literature 1h 45 11:40 Geography 1h 30 14:00
French Reading H.

French Reading F.

1h

45m

Thursday 24-Nov-22 09:00 Business Studies 1h 45 11:40 Maths 1h 30 14:00
Spanish Reading H.

Spanish Reading F.

1h

45m

Friday 25-Nov-22 09:00
Food & Nutrition

Music

1h 45

1h 15
11:40

Chemistry

Combined Science Chemistry

1h 45

1h 15

Monday 28-Nov-22 09:00 English Language 1h 45 11:40 Physical Education 1h 15 14:00 History 1h

Tuesday 29-Nov-22 09:00 Maths 1h 30 11:40
iMedia

Drama

1h 15

1h 45
14:00 Geography 1h

Wednesday 30-Nov-22 09:00
Religious Studies Short

Religious Studies Full

1h

1h 45
11:40

Physics

Combined Science Physics

1h 45

1h 15

Thursday 01-Dec-22 09:00
DT (Graphics, Textiles & 

Resistant Materials)
2h 11:40

Computer Science

Physical Education

1h 30

1h 15
14:00 CLASH SESSION 1h 15

Friday 02-Dec-22 09:00
Spanish Writing H.

Spanish Writing F.

1h 15

1h
11:40

French Writing H.

French Writing F.

1h 15

1h

Venues for the exams will be shown on individual timetables issued to students on the 16th of November.

AM MID-AM PM

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


